
ROUTE NO : 6 

A.S RAO NAGAR 

B P NO         BOARDING POINT TIME 

601 KAMALA NAGAR(GHMC) 7.47 

602 RADHIKA THEATRE 7.53 

603 TEACHERS COLONY(Bus Stop) 8.15 

604 

KANAJI GUDA (PETROL 

PUMP) 8.18 

605 ST ANDREWS HS CROSSING 8.21 

606 GREENFEILDS Colony 8:23 

607 MILITARY DAIRY FARM 8.25 

608 CMR CAMPUS 8.50 

INCHARGE E S BABU 

Ph 

No:9030368361 

DRIVER D.Srinivas goud 

Ph 

No:9550098524 

  
    

      

  
    

      

  
    

      

  
 


